
2022Jan-SoudleyGaloppen Sun 30/01/2022 16:36

Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Name Time

Brown  (20) 9.2 km  460 m 25 C

1(59) 2(50) 3(52) 4(51) 5(48) 6(54) 7(57) 8(70) 9(61) 10(80) 11(88) 12(77) 13(71) 14(69) 15(89) 16(83) 17(60) 18(56) 19(53) 20(65) 21(82) 22(63)

23(64) 24(62) 25(79) Finish

1 Ben Chesters 1:20:04 1:00 2:45 7:42 8:52 10:50 12:49 15:02 17:15 18:22 22:32 27:55 30:05 37:47 41:43 45:04 49:25 51:17 58:58 59:54 1:04:20 1:05:11 1:06:38

DEVON 1:00 1:45 4:57 1:10 1:58 1:59 2:13 2:13 1:07 4:10 5:23 2:10 7:42 3:56 3:21 4:21 1:52 7:41 0:56 4:26 0:51 1:27

1:08:59 1:15:20 1:17:26 1:20:04

2:21 6:21 2:06 2:38

2 Clare Dallimore 1:24:37 2:01 4:36 11:37 13:10 15:26 17:30 19:56 22:12 23:49 28:55 34:45 37:06 42:55 47:29 50:51 53:15 55:23 1:03:57 1:05:02 1:10:01 1:11:06 1:12:50

SWOC 2:01 2:35 7:01 1:33 2:16 2:04 2:26 2:16 1:37 5:06 5:50 2:21 5:49 4:34 3:22 2:24 2:08 8:34 1:05 4:59 1:05 1:44

1:14:47 1:19:20 1:21:50 1:24:37

1:57 4:33 2:30 2:47

3 Peter Ward 1:26:17 0:55 2:47 10:17 11:36 13:37 22:03 24:42 26:50 29:00 33:36 38:52 41:01 46:01 50:37 54:14 56:51 58:41 1:06:41 1:07:37 1:12:27 1:13:17 1:15:12

NGOC 0:55 1:52 7:30 1:19 2:01 8:26 2:39 2:08 2:10 4:36 5:16 2:09 5:00 4:36 3:37 2:37 1:50 8:00 0:56 4:50 0:50 1:55

1:16:56 1:21:07 1:23:13 1:26:17

1:44 4:11 2:06 3:04

4 Marcus Pinker 1:28:04 1:07 4:05 10:46 12:18 14:33 19:49 21:35 23:42 24:43 29:39 36:19 38:26 43:33 47:50 51:12 56:34 58:52 1:07:31 1:08:30 1:13:06 1:14:00 1:16:35

FVO 1:07 2:58 6:41 1:32 2:15 5:16 1:46 2:07 1:01 4:56 6:40 2:07 5:07 4:17 3:22 5:22 2:18 8:39 0:59 4:36 0:54 2:35

1:18:21 1:22:28 1:25:11 1:28:04

1:46 4:07 2:43 2:53

5 Doug Stimson 1:28:47 1:23 3:25 9:29 11:19 15:33 17:24 20:34 22:59 24:26 29:41 35:59 39:27 44:59 49:55 53:38 56:21 59:07 1:07:50 1:09:05 1:13:46 1:14:45 1:17:05

NWO 1:23 2:02 6:04 1:50 4:14 1:51 3:10 2:25 1:27 5:15 6:18 3:28 5:32 4:56 3:43 2:43 2:46 8:43 1:15 4:41 0:59 2:20

1:18:44 1:23:22 1:25:53 1:28:47

1:39 4:38 2:31 2:54

6 Ben Green 1:35:27 1:28 3:32 10:32 12:09 14:32 16:20 19:38 22:16 23:52 28:56 35:10 38:28 45:10 50:10 53:58 57:07 59:50 1:09:07 1:10:12 1:15:34 1:17:12 1:21:13

TVOC 1:28 2:04 7:00 1:37 2:23 1:48 3:18 2:38 1:36 5:04 6:14 3:18 6:42 5:00 3:48 3:09 2:43 9:17 1:05 5:22 1:38 4:01

1:23:28 1:28:45 1:32:27 1:35:27

2:15 5:17 3:42 3:00

7 Neil Albert 1:41:30 1:25 4:02 10:10 12:01 14:31 16:52 18:59 21:36 22:52 28:11 35:19 38:17 44:41 50:29 54:32 57:05 59:32 1:10:46 1:12:04 1:18:16 1:19:37 1:22:05

NGOC 1:25 2:37 6:08 1:51 2:30 2:21 2:07 2:37 1:16 5:19 7:08 2:58 6:24 5:48 4:03 2:33 2:27 11:14 1:18 6:12 1:21 2:28

1:25:13 1:30:52 1:37:39 1:41:30

3:08 5:39 6:47 3:51

8 James Wilkinson 1:47:10 1:25 5:03 11:39 13:24 16:03 18:37 21:00 23:55 26:28 32:01 39:10 42:15 49:58 56:07 1:00:36 1:03:28 1:06:25 1:18:04 1:19:21 1:26:12 1:28:00 1:30:18

NGOC 1:25 3:38 6:36 1:45 2:39 2:34 2:23 2:55 2:33 5:33 7:09 3:05 7:43 6:09 4:29 2:52 2:57 11:39 1:17 6:51 1:48 2:18

1:33:10 1:39:19 1:43:24 1:47:10

2:52 6:09 4:05 3:46

9 Rebecca Ward 1:55:59 1:20 4:20 10:44 12:55 15:33 19:05 25:42 29:24 30:55 36:30 43:06 46:27 53:30 59:01 1:03:05 1:05:55 1:08:42 1:20:07 1:21:25 1:30:54 1:32:31 1:35:53

NGOC 1:20 3:00 6:24 2:11 2:38 3:32 6:37 3:42 1:31 5:35 6:36 3:21 7:03 5:31 4:04 2:50 2:47 11:25 1:18 9:29 1:37 3:22

1:40:59 1:47:01 1:51:39 1:55:59

5:06 6:02 4:38 4:20

10 Charles Daniel 1:57:19 2:09 6:00 14:57 16:53 19:39 22:47 25:38 31:29 33:45 39:38 46:35 49:57 57:26 1:03:47 1:08:14 1:11:54 1:15:33 1:27:39 1:29:11 1:35:11 1:36:45 1:39:30

BOK 2:09 3:51 8:57 1:56 2:46 3:08 2:51 5:51 2:16 5:53 6:57 3:22 7:29 6:21 4:27 3:40 3:39 12:06 1:32 6:00 1:34 2:45

1:43:54 1:49:55 1:54:24 1:57:19

4:24 6:01 4:29 2:55

11 Christopher Kelsey 1:58:10 2:04 7:27 15:48 18:17 20:54 23:51 27:01 31:10 32:57 40:16 47:23 50:48 58:05 1:04:01 1:08:30 1:11:43 1:14:49 1:26:41 1:28:05 1:33:41 1:35:13 1:38:01

BOK 2:04 5:23 8:21 2:29 2:37 2:57 3:10 4:09 1:47 7:19 7:07 3:25 7:17 5:56 4:29 3:13 3:06 11:52 1:24 5:36 1:32 2:48

1:43:18 1:50:25 1:53:57 1:58:10

5:17 7:07 3:32 4:13

12 Julian Bass 2:00:13 1:40 4:23 13:57 15:54 18:23 21:48 24:42 28:14 29:55 35:45 42:37 45:55 53:49 59:32 1:03:39 1:07:47 1:10:51 1:22:47 1:24:15 1:34:53 1:36:30 1:39:51

HOC 1:40 2:43 9:34 1:57 2:29 3:25 2:54 3:32 1:41 5:50 6:52 3:18 7:54 5:43 4:07 4:08 3:04 11:56 1:28 10:38 1:37 3:21

1:43:31 1:53:04 1:56:48 2:00:13

3:40 9:33 3:44 3:25

13 Russell Finch 2:02:39 1:52 4:28 12:02 14:31 16:49 19:29 22:26 25:40 31:35 37:23 44:09 47:20 56:09 1:02:34 1:07:40 1:13:16 1:16:28 1:27:59 1:29:13 1:35:17 1:36:51 1:40:30

OD 1:52 2:36 7:34 2:29 2:18 2:40 2:57 3:14 5:55 5:48 6:46 3:11 8:49 6:25 5:06 5:36 3:12 11:31 1:14 6:04 1:34 3:39

1:44:13 1:54:41 1:58:50 2:02:39

3:43 10:28 4:09 3:49

14 David Dunn 2:02:44 2:21 4:24 12:34 14:30 16:57 19:07 21:12 23:55 26:38 32:08 39:24 41:58 47:49 53:05 58:20 1:01:01 1:03:30 1:25:06 1:26:14 1:31:54 1:33:35 1:36:00

POTOC 2:21 2:03 8:10 1:56 2:27 2:10 2:05 2:43 2:43 5:30 7:16 2:34 5:51 5:16 5:15 2:41 2:29 21:36 1:08 5:40 1:41 2:25

1:45:08 1:53:18 1:57:32 2:02:44 1:41:46

9:08 8:10 4:14 5:12 *72
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (20) 9.2 km  460 m 25 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(50) 3(52) 4(51) 5(48) 6(54) 7(57) 8(70) 9(61) 10(80) 11(88) 12(77) 13(71) 14(69) 15(89) 16(83) 17(60) 18(56) 19(53) 20(65) 21(82) 22(63)

23(64) 24(62) 25(79) Finish

15 Jim Hayward 2:35:23 3:40 6:46 16:10 18:19 21:08 25:11 28:09 32:24 51:57 58:58 1:06:18 1:09:53 1:20:41 1:29:09 1:34:22 1:39:44 1:43:10 1:55:54 1:57:20 2:06:18 2:08:06 2:13:21

BOK 3:40 3:06 9:24 2:09 2:49 4:03 2:58 4:15 19:33 7:01 7:20 3:35 10:48 8:28 5:13 5:22 3:26 12:44 1:26 8:58 1:48 5:15

2:16:36 2:25:15 2:30:03 2:35:23

3:15 8:39 4:48 5:20

16 Stephen Lee-Jones 2:47:30 2:19 6:47 15:08 17:27 20:49 25:22 29:27 34:12 50:57 57:51 1:08:48 1:13:34 1:24:01 1:33:52 1:40:34 1:45:46 1:50:29 2:07:09 2:08:48 2:16:36 2:18:22 2:23:33

BOK 2:19 4:28 8:21 2:19 3:22 4:33 4:05 4:45 16:45 6:54 10:57 4:46 10:27 9:51 6:42 5:12 4:43 16:40 1:39 7:48 1:46 5:11

2:29:46 2:38:15 2:43:27 2:47:30

6:13 8:29 5:12 4:03

17 Sarah Clough 2:56:07 4:11 8:49 17:40 20:22 23:24 27:45 37:14 41:21 47:42 55:19 1:05:42 1:10:47 1:20:33 1:30:21 1:35:37 1:40:51 1:47:36 2:04:18 2:05:56 2:14:04 2:16:11 2:20:41

DEVON 4:11 4:38 8:51 2:42 3:02 4:21 9:29 4:07 6:21 7:37 10:23 5:05 9:46 9:48 5:16 5:14 6:45 16:42 1:38 8:08 2:07 4:30

2:25:42 2:47:25 2:52:24 2:56:07

5:01 21:43 4:59 3:43

Marian White mp 3:29 8:13 27:33 31:01 34:46 39:32 43:08 47:24 54:05 1:02:41 1:13:52 1:18:40 1:29:27 1:38:18 1:45:25 1:50:00 1:54:40 2:13:18 2:16:29 2:25:23 2:27:37 2:31:26

HOC 3:29 4:44 19:20 3:28 3:45 4:46 3:36 4:16 6:41 8:36 11:11 4:48 10:47 8:51 7:07 4:35 4:40 18:38 3:11 8:54 2:14 3:49

2:36:45 2:55:01 ----- 3:02:30

5:19 18:16 7:29

Richard Cronin dnf ----- 7:08 ----- ----- 16:54 ----- ----- 28:29 30:02 35:31 41:41 45:52 53:02 58:42 1:02:33 1:05:26 1:09:16 1:20:51 1:22:13 1:27:25 1:28:47 -----

NGOC 7:08 9:46 11:35 1:33 5:29 6:10 4:11 7:10 5:40 3:51 2:53 3:50 11:35 1:22 5:12 1:22

----- ----- ----- 1:31:06

2:19

Dai Wilson dnf 1:41 6:34 14:37 16:36 20:02 23:50 26:35 30:11 32:06 41:18 55:42 59:36 1:08:17 1:14:23 1:19:55 1:25:06 1:29:41 1:52:00 1:54:57 ----- ----- -----

LVO 1:41 4:53 8:03 1:59 3:26 3:48 2:45 3:36 1:55 9:12 14:24 3:54 8:41 6:06 5:32 5:11 4:35 22:19 2:57

----- ----- -----

Blue  (34) 7.4 km  360 m 23 C

1(78) 2(58) 3(52) 4(51) 5(48) 6(54) 7(57) 8(70) 9(61) 10(80) 11(88) 12(60) 13(75) 14(71) 15(56) 16(53) 17(62) 18(82) 19(63) 20(72) 21(65) 22(79)

23(86) Finish

1 Ivan Teed 1:29:01 1:44 3:54 9:51 11:28 14:34 18:13 21:16 24:37 25:55 30:48 38:08 43:01 46:26 48:33 57:15 58:19 1:09:48 1:13:38 1:16:00 1:17:25 1:20:58 1:23:10

NGOC 1:44 2:10 5:57 1:37 3:06 3:39 3:03 3:21 1:18 4:53 7:20 4:53 3:25 2:07 8:42 1:04 11:29 3:50 2:22 1:25 3:33 2:12

1:27:31 1:29:01

4:21 1:30

2 Robert Finch 1:29:08 1:33 3:52 8:35 10:46 15:20 18:17 21:24 24:02 25:32 31:21 38:15 43:18 47:22 50:16 59:14 1:00:17 1:09:39 1:13:02 1:16:16 1:17:37 1:20:58 1:24:11

NGOC 1:33 2:19 4:43 2:11 4:34 2:57 3:07 2:38 1:30 5:49 6:54 5:03 4:04 2:54 8:58 1:03 9:22 3:23 3:14 1:21 3:21 3:13

1:27:48 1:29:08

3:37 1:20

3 Scott Johnson 1:31:31 1:42 3:56 7:52 11:49 14:34 16:47 20:12 22:39 25:00 32:26 43:45 48:51 54:30 56:27 1:05:33 1:06:55 1:14:26 1:17:59 1:20:03 1:21:01 1:24:45 1:26:25

NGOC 1:42 2:14 3:56 3:57 2:45 2:13 3:25 2:27 2:21 7:26 11:19 5:06 5:39 1:57 9:06 1:22 7:31 3:33 2:04 0:58 3:44 1:40

1:30:23 1:31:31

3:58 1:08

4 Martin Yeo 1:34:17 1:41 3:56 8:44 10:47 15:14 18:08 26:55 30:28 33:19 38:06 43:44 48:46 52:04 55:43 1:05:01 1:06:21 1:17:08 1:19:53 1:22:52 1:24:16 1:27:14 1:30:13

DEVON 1:41 2:15 4:48 2:03 4:27 2:54 8:47 3:33 2:51 4:47 5:38 5:02 3:18 3:39 9:18 1:20 10:47 2:45 2:59 1:24 2:58 2:59

1:33:19 1:34:17

3:06 0:58

5 Reuben Lawson 1:36:41 1:48 4:14 10:13 11:35 13:56 19:13 22:56 26:13 31:10 36:34 42:54 51:07 54:20 57:37 1:06:56 1:08:09 1:15:22 1:20:09 1:22:26 1:24:05 1:27:50 1:30:23

NGOC 1:48 2:26 5:59 1:22 2:21 5:17 3:43 3:17 4:57 5:24 6:20 8:13 3:13 3:17 9:19 1:13 7:13 4:47 2:17 1:39 3:45 2:33

1:35:50 1:36:41 45:50 1:17:49

5:27 0:51 *77 *65

6 Adrian Moir 1:38:35 2:07 4:53 12:24 14:17 17:23 20:24 23:34 27:18 28:58 34:57 42:56 49:04 55:17 57:58 1:08:12 1:09:42 1:17:15 1:20:55 1:24:03 1:25:53 1:29:37 1:32:40

SWOC 2:07 2:46 7:31 1:53 3:06 3:01 3:10 3:44 1:40 5:59 7:59 6:08 6:13 2:41 10:14 1:30 7:33 3:40 3:08 1:50 3:44 3:03

1:37:10 1:38:35

4:30 1:25

7 Jim Godden 1:39:31 2:04 4:29 10:48 12:41 15:35 18:08 20:53 27:32 35:48 41:37 48:02 52:43 57:35 1:00:14 1:10:11 1:11:51 1:18:33 1:22:09 1:24:10 1:25:57 1:30:46 1:33:55

IND 2:04 2:25 6:19 1:53 2:54 2:33 2:45 6:39 8:16 5:49 6:25 4:41 4:52 2:39 9:57 1:40 6:42 3:36 2:01 1:47 4:49 3:09

1:38:34 1:39:31

4:39 0:57
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Pl Name Time

Blue  (34) 7.4 km  360 m 23 C (cont.)

1(78) 2(58) 3(52) 4(51) 5(48) 6(54) 7(57) 8(70) 9(61) 10(80) 11(88) 12(60) 13(75) 14(71) 15(56) 16(53) 17(62) 18(82) 19(63) 20(72) 21(65) 22(79)

23(86) Finish

8 Richard Pay 1:43:13 2:09 5:19 9:56 11:57 19:33 22:29 25:03 28:05 30:43 37:27 45:51 51:31 56:08 58:43 1:09:24 1:10:54 1:19:22 1:23:58 1:27:46 1:29:09 1:34:35 1:37:05

WRE 2:09 3:10 4:37 2:01 7:36 2:56 2:34 3:02 2:38 6:44 8:24 5:40 4:37 2:35 10:41 1:30 8:28 4:36 3:48 1:23 5:26 2:30

1:41:21 1:43:13

4:16 1:52

9 John Leeson 1:43:21 2:03 5:06 9:55 11:53 15:45 19:05 21:52 24:53 30:42 36:58 44:42 50:26 55:34 58:42 1:08:32 1:09:44 1:17:02 1:20:11 1:22:54 1:25:03 1:29:04 1:38:23

HOC 2:03 3:03 4:49 1:58 3:52 3:20 2:47 3:01 5:49 6:16 7:44 5:44 5:08 3:08 9:50 1:12 7:18 3:09 2:43 2:09 4:01 9:19

1:42:00 1:43:21

3:37 1:21

10 Sam Scott 1:44:36 1:50 4:13 10:56 12:47 14:56 17:42 19:39 22:20 23:46 28:42 35:49 41:06 47:28 50:15 1:01:17 1:02:28 1:15:11 1:18:54 1:23:22 1:24:53 1:27:50 1:38:49

NGOC 1:50 2:23 6:43 1:51 2:09 2:46 1:57 2:41 1:26 4:56 7:07 5:17 6:22 2:47 11:02 1:11 12:43 3:43 4:28 1:31 2:57 10:59

1:43:09 1:44:36

4:20 1:27

11 John Townsend 1:46:30 2:08 5:04 10:19 12:25 15:42 19:07 22:19 26:53 28:58 35:15 42:33 49:20 53:48 56:28 1:08:29 1:09:51 1:20:00 1:24:01 1:28:05 1:30:11 1:34:56 1:40:23

SWOC 2:08 2:56 5:15 2:06 3:17 3:25 3:12 4:34 2:05 6:17 7:18 6:47 4:28 2:40 12:01 1:22 10:09 4:01 4:04 2:06 4:45 5:27

1:44:48 1:46:30

4:25 1:42

12 Vanessa Lawson 1:48:01 2:13 7:13 16:15 18:12 21:03 25:14 27:48 31:35 37:14 43:03 49:46 56:47 1:04:33 1:07:34 1:17:50 1:19:06 1:26:04 1:30:34 1:33:11 1:34:45 1:38:16 1:41:08

NGOC 2:13 5:00 9:02 1:57 2:51 4:11 2:34 3:47 5:39 5:49 6:43 7:01 7:46 3:01 10:16 1:16 6:58 4:30 2:37 1:34 3:31 2:52

1:46:44 1:48:01

5:36 1:17

13 Duncan Innes 1:48:52 2:46 5:34 12:12 15:47 20:05 23:04 27:28 30:48 34:27 41:27 49:36 55:30 1:00:17 1:04:03 1:14:33 1:16:04 1:23:47 1:30:01 1:33:56 1:36:28 1:40:21 1:43:47

SWOC 2:46 2:48 6:38 3:35 4:18 2:59 4:24 3:20 3:39 7:00 8:09 5:54 4:47 3:46 10:30 1:31 7:43 6:14 3:55 2:32 3:53 3:26

1:47:26 1:48:52

3:39 1:26

14 Christine Farr 1:48:55 2:06 5:32 13:46 16:35 19:50 23:48 27:23 30:53 32:57 39:16 47:40 54:14 59:27 1:02:47 1:13:58 1:15:34 1:25:23 1:29:37 1:32:50 1:34:53 1:39:13 1:42:55

SWOC 2:06 3:26 8:14 2:49 3:15 3:58 3:35 3:30 2:04 6:19 8:24 6:34 5:13 3:20 11:11 1:36 9:49 4:14 3:13 2:03 4:20 3:42

1:47:28 1:48:55

4:33 1:27

15 Mike Goldthorpe 1:49:01 2:56 5:42 10:40 12:44 15:28 18:54 22:36 26:09 32:37 40:05 47:25 53:34 57:37 1:01:47 1:12:13 1:13:52 1:22:23 1:26:47 1:29:53 1:31:58 1:35:53 1:41:11

SOC 2:56 2:46 4:58 2:04 2:44 3:26 3:42 3:33 6:28 7:28 7:20 6:09 4:03 4:10 10:26 1:39 8:31 4:24 3:06 2:05 3:55 5:18

1:47:24 1:49:01

6:13 1:37

16 Alan Honey 1:49:56 1:56 4:52 10:08 12:09 16:21 19:29 26:55 30:05 32:12 37:51 44:42 49:50 53:46 56:08 1:05:52 1:07:27 1:17:10 1:25:29 1:28:11 1:29:37 1:33:17 1:44:49

BOK 1:56 2:56 5:16 2:01 4:12 3:08 7:26 3:10 2:07 5:39 6:51 5:08 3:56 2:22 9:44 1:35 9:43 8:19 2:42 1:26 3:40 11:32

1:48:17 1:49:56

3:28 1:39

17 Chris Atkins 1:49:58 3:28 6:09 11:12 13:08 15:44 18:49 25:00 29:07 33:23 39:03 46:29 55:34 1:00:08 1:03:29 1:15:20 1:16:37 1:23:49 1:27:40 1:30:21 1:32:10 1:35:54 1:42:03

BOK 3:28 2:41 5:03 1:56 2:36 3:05 6:11 4:07 4:16 5:40 7:26 9:05 4:34 3:21 11:51 1:17 7:12 3:51 2:41 1:49 3:44 6:09

1:48:42 1:49:58

6:39 1:16

18 Peter Foster 1:51:32 2:10 5:03 11:55 14:15 17:23 20:25 23:22 28:04 32:41 38:48 45:42 52:21 1:00:00 1:03:24 1:16:08 1:17:26 1:25:52 1:31:13 1:34:48 1:36:41 1:41:12 1:46:26

BOK 2:10 2:53 6:52 2:20 3:08 3:02 2:57 4:42 4:37 6:07 6:54 6:39 7:39 3:24 12:44 1:18 8:26 5:21 3:35 1:53 4:31 5:14

1:50:12 1:51:32

3:46 1:20

19 Paul Bryce 1:55:26 2:01 4:46 10:07 12:20 15:26 20:44 24:03 29:01 30:32 37:10 51:18 57:00 1:01:13 1:04:17 1:15:58 1:17:10 1:27:08 1:31:10 1:37:44 1:39:24 1:42:53 1:46:08

NGOC 2:01 2:45 5:21 2:13 3:06 5:18 3:19 4:58 1:31 6:38 14:08 5:42 4:13 3:04 11:41 1:12 9:58 4:02 6:34 1:40 3:29 3:15

1:54:01 1:55:26

7:53 1:25

20 Karl Kingsman 1:57:26 2:11 4:42 15:49 17:47 20:26 23:06 27:19 31:01 34:17 40:00 49:02 55:05 59:02 1:04:11 1:17:05 1:18:30 1:27:56 1:31:37 1:36:58 1:38:48 1:43:25 1:49:32

HOC 2:11 2:31 11:07 1:58 2:39 2:40 4:13 3:42 3:16 5:43 9:02 6:03 3:57 5:09 12:54 1:25 9:26 3:41 5:21 1:50 4:37 6:07

1:55:34 1:57:26

6:02 1:52

21 Bernhard Hagen 1:58:41 5:15 8:17 15:54 17:46 22:33 25:33 31:24 35:14 36:49 42:24 49:08 54:34 59:57 1:03:11 1:14:08 1:15:43 1:36:37 1:41:50 1:44:31 1:46:01 1:49:05 1:52:16

BOK 5:15 3:02 7:37 1:52 4:47 3:00 5:51 3:50 1:35 5:35 6:44 5:26 5:23 3:14 10:57 1:35 20:54 5:13 2:41 1:30 3:04 3:11

1:57:39 1:58:41 1:41

5:23 1:02 *59
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Pl Name Time

Blue  (34) 7.4 km  360 m 23 C (cont.)

1(78) 2(58) 3(52) 4(51) 5(48) 6(54) 7(57) 8(70) 9(61) 10(80) 11(88) 12(60) 13(75) 14(71) 15(56) 16(53) 17(62) 18(82) 19(63) 20(72) 21(65) 22(79)

23(86) Finish

22 Greg Best 2:00:02 2:06 5:05 12:15 14:10 17:28 20:20 25:51 29:10 39:52 49:31 57:49 1:03:29 1:11:05 1:13:55 1:25:07 1:26:21 1:36:57 1:41:08 1:44:44 1:47:31 1:51:48 1:54:51

NGOC 2:06 2:59 7:10 1:55 3:18 2:52 5:31 3:19 10:42 9:39 8:18 5:40 7:36 2:50 11:12 1:14 10:36 4:11 3:36 2:47 4:17 3:03

1:58:32 2:00:02

3:41 1:30

23 Hugo Hedley 2:03:39 3:58 10:50 19:53 22:44 25:14 29:48 38:53 44:29 47:04 53:51 1:00:03 1:06:03 1:10:38 1:13:34 1:24:37 1:25:43 1:35:29 1:41:13 1:43:59 1:46:05 1:50:22 1:55:56

IND 3:58 6:52 9:03 2:51 2:30 4:34 9:05 5:36 2:35 6:47 6:12 6:00 4:35 2:56 11:03 1:06 9:46 5:44 2:46 2:06 4:17 5:34

2:02:34 2:03:39

6:38 1:05

24 Ian Chafer 2:06:25 2:08 5:07 11:20 13:54 17:16 20:52 25:47 29:12 31:13 38:28 47:50 57:48 1:02:51 1:06:56 1:19:53 1:21:28 1:35:53 1:40:28 1:43:51 1:50:30 1:55:23 1:59:16

HOC 2:08 2:59 6:13 2:34 3:22 3:36 4:55 3:25 2:01 7:15 9:22 9:58 5:03 4:05 12:57 1:35 14:25 4:35 3:23 6:39 4:53 3:53

2:04:31 2:06:25

5:15 1:54

25 Elisabeth Cameron 2:07:53 3:13 6:31 15:11 17:43 20:58 24:38 28:12 32:29 38:48 46:14 53:58 1:00:13 1:08:40 1:12:45 1:27:49 1:29:24 1:44:45 1:50:54 1:54:03 1:56:04 1:59:53 2:03:08

NGOC 3:13 3:18 8:40 2:32 3:15 3:40 3:34 4:17 6:19 7:26 7:44 6:15 8:27 4:05 15:04 1:35 15:21 6:09 3:09 2:01 3:49 3:15

2:06:43 2:07:53

3:35 1:10

26 Paul Taunton 2:15:24 2:32 5:46 12:40 15:14 21:05 25:16 28:41 32:48 35:09 43:17 54:08 1:01:50 1:07:18 1:11:05 1:25:40 1:27:37 1:47:09 1:51:50 1:55:27 1:58:27 2:04:44 2:07:32

NGOC 2:32 3:14 6:54 2:34 5:51 4:11 3:25 4:07 2:21 8:08 10:51 7:42 5:28 3:47 14:35 1:57 19:32 4:41 3:37 3:00 6:17 2:48

2:13:24 2:15:24

5:52 2:00

27 Steve Williams 2:16:38 5:25 8:48 14:57 17:43 21:04 26:02 30:45 34:34 37:21 48:04 58:53 1:05:45 1:13:17 1:16:15 1:32:38 1:34:26 1:47:08 1:54:30 1:57:58 2:00:23 2:05:31 2:09:10

NGOC 5:25 3:23 6:09 2:46 3:21 4:58 4:43 3:49 2:47 10:43 10:49 6:52 7:32 2:58 16:23 1:48 12:42 7:22 3:28 2:25 5:08 3:39

2:15:01 2:16:38

5:51 1:37

28 Karen Baker 2:30:34 2:29 5:35 18:23 21:06 24:40 27:34 43:13 46:50 49:14 55:45 1:07:39 1:14:14 1:20:14 1:23:58 1:41:40 1:43:26 2:01:31 2:05:53 2:09:35 2:12:06 2:16:34 2:22:20

DEVON 2:29 3:06 12:48 2:43 3:34 2:54 15:39 3:37 2:24 6:31 11:54 6:35 6:00 3:44 17:42 1:46 18:05 4:22 3:42 2:31 4:28 5:46

2:28:45 2:30:34

6:25 1:49

29 Richard Rossington 2:40:04 3:47 8:17 16:55 20:48 24:12 32:23 36:48 43:04 49:36 58:09 1:07:03 1:15:53 1:25:29 1:31:20 1:50:32 1:52:54 2:04:28 2:11:22 2:16:52 2:19:44 2:25:07 2:33:13

BOK 3:47 4:30 8:38 3:53 3:24 8:11 4:25 6:16 6:32 8:33 8:54 8:50 9:36 5:51 19:12 2:22 11:34 6:54 5:30 2:52 5:23 8:06

2:38:22 2:40:04

5:09 1:42

Andy Stott mp 2:12 4:59 11:26 13:38 16:35 19:35 22:32 ----- 34:37 40:58 49:02 55:45 59:58 1:02:54 1:16:14 1:17:34 1:28:50 1:32:24 1:35:27 1:37:20 1:40:55 1:43:17

NGOC 2:12 2:47 6:27 2:12 2:57 3:00 2:57 12:05 6:21 8:04 6:43 4:13 2:56 13:20 1:20 11:16 3:34 3:03 1:53 3:35 2:22

1:46:53 1:48:21

3:36 1:28

Rob Taylor dnf 2:18 5:25 15:30 17:48 21:03 25:26 29:34 32:56 36:39 44:24 56:08 1:03:01 1:08:03 1:11:04 1:27:23 1:28:49 1:36:51 1:43:03 1:47:07 1:54:03 ----- -----

NGOC 2:18 3:07 10:05 2:18 3:15 4:23 4:08 3:22 3:43 7:45 11:44 6:53 5:02 3:01 16:19 1:26 8:02 6:12 4:04 6:56

----- 2:00:27

6:24

Ginny Hudson dnf 1:44 4:25 8:49 10:28 13:28 15:48 18:25 21:00 22:29 29:52 37:34 44:06 51:07 53:45 1:04:44 1:06:09 1:20:42 1:25:09 ----- ----- ----- -----

NGOC 1:44 2:41 4:24 1:39 3:00 2:20 2:37 2:35 1:29 7:23 7:42 6:32 7:01 2:38 10:59 1:25 14:33 4:27

-----

Thomas Cochrane dnf 1:33 4:05 12:18 14:33 18:32 21:55 24:54 28:50 30:33 36:19 44:36 50:12 54:38 58:03 1:07:52 1:09:19 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

NGOC 1:33 2:32 8:13 2:15 3:59 3:23 2:59 3:56 1:43 5:46 8:17 5:36 4:26 3:25 9:49 1:27

-----

Neil Grant dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

SWOC

-----
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Pl Name Time

Green  (67) 4.2 km  210 m 15 C

1(59) 2(50) 3(58) 4(52) 5(51) 6(48) 7(54) 8(57) 9(70) 10(65) 11(62) 12(66) 13(72) 14(79) 15(86) Finish

1 Matt Palmer-Wilkinson 59:35 2:50 5:36 7:39 13:18 15:49 18:55 22:09 25:43 28:46 36:08 39:02 42:53 46:56 53:58 58:32 59:35

BOK 2:50 2:46 2:03 5:39 2:31 3:06 3:14 3:34 3:03 7:22 2:54 3:51 4:03 7:02 4:34 1:03

2 Becky Carlyle 1:00:23 1:49 4:31 6:44 11:51 14:02 17:01 20:10 23:00 26:26 34:00 38:57 42:27 49:39 55:20 58:55 1:00:23

TVOC 1:49 2:42 2:13 5:07 2:11 2:59 3:09 2:50 3:26 7:34 4:57 3:30 7:12 5:41 3:35 1:28

3 Steve Robertson 1:02:29 1:38 5:42 8:01 13:54 16:03 19:00 21:48 25:05 28:55 36:56 39:43 43:27 46:49 55:13 1:01:07 1:02:29

QO 1:38 4:04 2:19 5:53 2:09 2:57 2:48 3:17 3:50 8:01 2:47 3:44 3:22 8:24 5:54 1:22

4 Alan Pucill 1:02:45 1:54 5:03 7:12 13:14 15:31 20:21 22:58 26:47 31:17 38:23 42:25 45:52 49:10 58:04 1:01:45 1:02:45

NGOC 1:54 3:09 2:09 6:02 2:17 4:50 2:37 3:49 4:30 7:06 4:02 3:27 3:18 8:54 3:41 1:00

5 Rose Taylor 1:03:38 1:40 4:35 6:47 16:20 18:04 21:25 24:11 27:08 31:44 38:58 41:44 44:53 47:54 57:01 1:02:26 1:03:38

NGOC 1:40 2:55 2:12 9:33 1:44 3:21 2:46 2:57 4:36 7:14 2:46 3:09 3:01 9:07 5:25 1:12

6 Anders Johansson 1:05:57 1:54 5:35 7:44 17:02 19:20 22:32 25:41 29:08 32:32 41:52 45:28 49:07 52:09 59:29 1:04:44 1:05:57

